
   04.02.1978. Garmisch    Alpine Combined, women  

   

   

 

 

 

 

    started: 58  

    finished: 21  

   

 

 

                                            DH      GS      SL       AC       AC*  

   

 

 

      1. Annemarie Proell-Moser   AUT      0.00    2.92   40.52      43.44   2460.39 pts  

      2. Hani Wenzel              LIE     47.19     4.98    7.68      59.87   2476.80  

      3. Fabienne Serrat          FRA    49.39     6.52    5.58      61.49   2478.44 

  

      4. Kathy Kreiner            CND    20.08   23.95   37.45     81.48   2498.43  

      5. Dagmar Kuzmanova        TCH    36.25   19.57   36.46     92.28   2509.23  

      6. Cindy Nelson             USA    11.24   17.03   66.41     94.68   2511.63  

      7. Martine Liouche          FRA    49.82   35.43   23.01   108.26   2525.21  

      8. Toril Fjeldstad           NOR   38.17   15.62   60.10   113.89   2530.84  

      9. Olga Charvatova          TCH    38.72   36.31   44.67   119.70   2536.65  

    10. Bente Dahlum             NOR   53.57   25.19   49.63   128.39   2545.34  

    11. Nadezhda Petrakeeva     SOV    46.16   31.09   56.74   133.99   2550.94  

    12. Ludmila Reus             SOV    55.22   42.11   46.10   143.43   2560.38  

    13. Lenka Vlckova            TCH    70.79   33.58   43.12   147.49   2564.44 

  

    14. Valentina Iliffe         GBR   32.79   70.02   87.66   190.47   2607.42  

    15. Ewa Grabowska            POL    78.69   49.20   68.99   196.88   2613.83  

    16. Marta Pieton             POL  102.94   41.49   56.07   200.50   2617.45  

    17. Lucy Holmes              GBR    55.17   57.42   92.19   204.78   2621.73  

    18. Tjasa Klanjscek          YUG    74.83   57.56   86.50   218.89   2635.84  

    19. Katusha Esser            NED   91.48   62.64   78.92   233.04   2649.99  

    20. Jennifer Altermatt       AUS    87.30   58.38   92.08   237.76   2654.71  

    21. Ildiko Apjok             HUN   77.20   87.09 116.12   280.41   2697.36  

   

 

* The Official points for this Championship, for some reason, were exactly 2416,95 

points higher than regular FIS points.  

 

 

 



   Using regular FIS points the outcome would be exactly the same:  

 

 

      1. Annemarie Proell-Moser   AUT      0.00    2.92   40.52       43.44    

      2. Hani Wenzel              LIE    47.19     4.98    7.68       59.87    

      3. Fabienne Serrat          FRA    49.39     6.52    5.58       61.49    

  

      4. Kathy Kreiner            CND    20.08   23.95   37.45      81.48    

      5. Dagmar Kuzmanova        TCH    36.25   19.57   36.46      92.28    

      6. Cindy Nelson             USA    11.24   17.03   66.41      94.68    

      7. Martine Liouche          FRA    49.82   35.43   23.01    108.26    

      8. Toril Fjeldstad           NOR   38.17   15.62   60.10    113.89    

      9. Olga Charvatova          TCH    38.72   36.31   44.67    119.70    

    10. Bente Dahlum             NOR   53.57   25.19   49.63    128.39    

    11. Nadezhda Petrakeeva     SOV    46.16   31.09   56.74    133.99    

    12. Ludmila Reus             SOV    55.22   42.11   46.10    143.43    

    13. Lenka Vlckova            TCH    70.79   33.58   43.12    147.49    

  

    14. Valentina Iliffe         GBR   32.79   70.02   87.66    190.47    

    15. Ewa Grabowska            POL    78.69   49.20   68.99    196.88    

    16. Marta Pieton             POL  102.94   41.49   56.07     200.50    

    17. Lucy Holmes              GBR    55.17   57.42   92.19    204.78    

    18. Tjasa Klanjscek          YUG    74.83   57.56   86.50    218.89    

    19. Katusha Esser            NED   91.48   62.64   78.92    233.04    

    20. Jennifer Altermatt       AUS    87.30   58.38   92.08    237.76    

    21. Ildiko Apjok             HUN   77.20   87.09 116.12    280.41   

 

 

* 

Joe Jay Jalbert & Kim Takal  oferred some 26 seconds of top 3 medalists in action 

(from 25:52 minutes onwards) 

available at 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KUSqgtu9PiQ 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KUSqgtu9PiQ

